Solar water heating
2010 edition
WE’VE FIGURED OUT HOW TO MAKE
THE SUN WORK TWICE AS HARD.
SOLAR
C
ERTIFICATIO
N

pages to select the VELUX solar water heating system for
your home.
How to order the right
solar system for your home
1
2
3
4
Roof integrated, shingle roof, pitch > 15°
Size of household
# Persons in household Up to 2 Up to 4 Up to 6
# Bedrooms/# Baths 1/1.5 2/1.5 3/1.5 2/2.5 3/2.5 4/2.5 3/3.5 4/3.5 5/3.5
Solar tank type System recommended? VELUX model
Electric backup
• CLI U12 SD0L118 1 U12 Collector
w/ 60 gallon tank
CLI U12 SK0L218 2 U12 Collectors
w/ 80 gallon tank
CLI U12 SK0L318 3 U12 Collectors
w/ 120 gallon tank
Boiler backup
CLI U12 SD0L119 1 U12 Collector
w/ 60 gallon tank
CLI U12 SK0L219 2 U12 Collectors
w/ 80 gallon tank
CLI U12 SK0L319 3 U12 Collectors
w/ 120 gallon tank
Natural gas
backup
CLI U12 SD0L1110 1 U12 Collector
w/ 60 gallon tank
 CLI U12 SK0L2110 2 U12 Collectors
w/ 80 gallon tank
Propane backup
CLI U12 SD0L1111 1 U12 Collector
w/ 60 gallon tank
 CLI U12 SK0L2111 2 U12 Collectors
w/ 80 gallon tank
Roof integrated, tile roof, pitch > 15°
Size of household
# Persons in household Up to 2 Up to 4 Up to 6
# Bedrooms/# Baths 1/1.5 2/1.5 3/1.5 2/2.5 3/2.5 4/2.5 3/3.5 4/3.5 5/3.5
Solar tank type System recommended? VELUX model
Electric backup
 CLI U12 SD0W118 1 U12 Collector
w/ 60 gallon tank
CLI U12 SK0W218 2 U12 Collectors
w/ 80 gallon tank
CLI U12 SK0W318 3 U12 Collectors
w/ 120 gallon tank
Boiler backup
CLI U12 SD0W119 1 U12 Collector
w/ 60 gallon tank
CLI U12 SK0W219 2 U12 Collectors
w/ 80 gallon tank
CLI U12 SK0W319 3 U12 Collectors
w/ 120 gallon tank
Natural gas
backup
CLI U12 SD0W1110 1 U12 Collector
w/ 60 gallon tank
CLI U12 SK0W2110 2 U12 Collectors
w/ 80 gallon tank
Propane backup
CLI U12 SD0W1111 1 U12 Collector
w/ 60 gallon tank
CLI U12 SK0W2111 2 U12 Collectors
w/ 80 gallon tank
•